

Money Ex No. – 157 of 2023
Present : - Priyabrata Datta.
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 05 Dated.- 27.09.2024

Today is fixed for filing requisites upon Jdr no.1 and appearance of Jdr no.2

Dhr files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Dhr files requisites upon Jdr no.1 through Court process.

P.fees is paid. Issue the same accordingly.

None appears on behalf of the Jdr no.2.

As such, let the case be proceed ex-parte against the Jdr no.2.

To 18.01.2025 for awaiting S/R of summons upon Jdr no.1.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.