

Money Ex No. – 157 of 2023
Present : - Priyabrata Datta.
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 08 Dated.- 07.06.2025

Dated. 09.06.2025

Record was not put up on 07.06.2025 due to holiday.

Record is put today i.e. 09.06.2025.

No steps taken by either of the parties.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Inform all concerned.

To **22.07.2025** for taking necessary steps.

Requisites in the meantime.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.