

Money Execution-157 of 2023

C.N.R No. WBEM01-004894-2023

**Present: Shri. Hemanta Sinha,
District Judge-in-charge,
Purba Medinipur.**

Order No. 12, dated 27.10.2025

Today is fixed for filling fresh warrant of attachment by the Dhr.

Dhr. files respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Warrant of attachment has been filed by Dhr. to issue the same through Court.

P. fees is duly paid.

Sheristedar/Dealing Assistant is hereby directed to verify the same in the
meantime.

Fix 27.11.2025 for verification report.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge-in-charge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

District Judge-in-charge,
Purba Medinipur.